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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  113 SCT:  49

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Snyder 10.009 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  45

Fisher 43.62 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Nendza 02.595 12027 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  114 SCT:  41

Isabel 45.25 4 0 0 4NQ 1 0Sutch 02.523 16028 0 0

Grace 33.36 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0MacBean 03.424 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  115 SCT:  38

Jax 25.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sandman 04.432 20035 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.001 20033 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  53

Tess 37.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ranieri 04.238 12024 100 0

Capri 46.93 0 4 4 40NQ 3 0Brady 03.399 12004 0 0

Boots 26.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potts 05.9011 12026 0 0

Berkeley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smey 00.0010 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  50

Shelby 32.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sparrow 04.927 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  47

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.003 20007 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 31.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garfinkel 05.236 20173 100 0

Dean 31.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Verga 05.104 20008 100 0

Ruby 32.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Banask 04.995 20009 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  49

Brody 55.44 6 3 1 32NQ 2 0Conroy 02.941 24010 0 0

Keet 41.26 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Schultz 03.952 24039 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  53

Brady 66.75 13 3 0 54NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.4491 08160 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  50

Reggie 46.24 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kaufhold 03.5379 12164 0 0

Honey 61.84 11 2 1 48NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.6480 12166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  45

Matrix 30.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weissberg 05.5448 20180 100 0

Mattie 34.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.9545 20176 100 0

Leah 35.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.8242 20006 0 0

Phlox 36.45 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Seiter 04.6444 20174 0 0
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Carley 48.09 3 2 1 24NQ 0 0Vought-Nicklin 03.5146 20178 0 0

Rugby 34.61 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Wisner 04.8847 20182 0 0

Bret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koferl 00.0043 20172 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  48

Tazz 35.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Valentine 04.8213 24190 100 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0012 24185 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  53

Kammie 33.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.8487 08070 100 19

Buster 34.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Soccodato 04.7389 08072 100 18

Rory 36.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.5184 08066 100 16

Maggie 41.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hummel 03.9685 08067 100 11

Brazen 49.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.2783 08161 100 3

Jeter 51.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hornak 03.1690 08073 100 1

Dora 59.50 6 4 4 58NQ 4 0Sutch 02.7486 08068 0 0

Chyna 38.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.2788 08071 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  50

Brody 33.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.8174 12081 100 16

Andy Boy 34.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.7471 12075 100 15

Patches 44.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.6672 12078 100 5

Rue 43.92 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kaufhold 03.7173 12079 0 0

Amber 47.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.4375 12082 0 0

Dream 51.11 1 4 2 33NQ 1 0Turzio 03.1976 12086 0 0

Mr. C.C. 43.16 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.7877 12087 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0078 12163 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47

Roc-it 32.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Janssen 05.1160 16095 100 14

Nyalka 37.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seiter 04.4561 16096 100 9

Rio 37.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.3758 16093 100 9

Reagan 40.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Senneff 04.0757 16092 100 6

Dottie 41.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.9759 16094 100 5

Rafe 42.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mancino 03.9562 16097 100 4

CeCe 34.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brady 04.8455 16089 0 0

Lizard 53.77 6 2 3 43NQ 2 0McNeil 03.0963 16098 0 0

Ratchet 43.12 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Cush 03.8564 16168 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0056 16090 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  45

Ici Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hartman 00.0015 20100 0 0

Leverage 28.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.9820 20108 100 16

Scoot 30.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sherman 05.5225 20113 100 14

Tillie 33.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bradley 05.1222 20110 100 11

Twist 33.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.0126 20114 100 11

Nemesis 34.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.9414 20130 100 10
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Gem 35.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.7218 20103 100 9

Cheers 38.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.3928 20116 100 6

Pizzazz 39.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.2724 20132 100 5

Perri 42.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.0236 20129 100 2

Honest Abe 32.64 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McNeil 05.1816 20101 0 0

Desmo 43.46 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Brown 03.8921 20109 0 0

Komoly 34.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Seiter 04.8327 20115 0 0

Walker 38.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gereg 04.4129 20118 0 0

Rookie 36.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Covino 04.6431 20120 0 0

Scorch 33.30 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McKay 05.0833 20123 0 0

Gem 41.79 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Jamison 04.0435 20128 0 0

Dreamer 30.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sconza 05.6337 20131 0 0

Sin 43.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Torok 03.8538 20133 0 0

Dozer 38.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.4334 20171 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0039 20177 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0041 20181 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pyle 00.0017 20102 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davison 00.0019 20106 0 0

Glider 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0023 20112 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0030 20119 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Teramoto 00.0032 20121 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0040 20179 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  48

Opie 38.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McGee 04.427 24145 100 9

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.001 24135 0 0

Zorro 45.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Valentine 03.692 24138 0 0

Ivy 34.25 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Knapp-Cook 04.933 24139 0 0

Shambhu 36.44 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.644 24141 0 0

B-Buster 38.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.355 24142 0 0

Jena 41.32 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Snyder 04.096 24144 0 0

Gideon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conologue 10.008 24148 0 0

Ringo 32.06 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Mogerley 05.279 24149 0 0

Muse 66.89 18 4 4 94NQ 4 0Torok 02.5310 24184 0 0

Kasey 43.76 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Conologue 03.8611 24187 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  114 SCT:  46

George 22.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bradley 05.086 12012 0 0

BAM 31.43 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McNeil 03.637 12013 0 0

Tease 58.15 12 2 3 37NQ 2 0McKay 01.968 12014 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  55

Razzle 45.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Herr 03.5695 08152 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  50

Ziva 55.34 5 0 01 15Q 0 0Jersey 03.0570 16153 85 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  163 SCT:  58

Delilah 37.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brady 04.3897 04042 100 20

Jenny 38.60 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Polito 04.2296 04041 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  55

Owen 52.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 03.1094 08049 100 2

Zippity 38.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 04.2592 08044 0 0

Kit Carson 35.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.6193 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  52

Eva 36.08 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Polito 04.6081 12053 0 0

Jasmine 35.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sroczynski 04.7282 12054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  50

Abby 43.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.8669 16155 100 6

Poppet 33.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 05.0565 16056 0 0

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0066 16057 0 0

Chowder 46.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cush 03.6068 16061 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0067 16156 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  53

Ganesha 33.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.9852 20064 100 19

Brooklyn 37.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Valentine 04.4949 20060 100 15

Bling 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ewart 10.0050 20062 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.0054 20158 0 0

Razz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0051 20063 0 0

Smokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0053 20157 0 0
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